A\

W79 =#)LT—% / Technical Datall HERUAE / Components
No. &R / Part name = / Pcs #& / Material - REWLE / Color-Finish
#ftbILY / Recommended torque a—F—J0vy FILEFAF 1Rk ADC12 UIIN—, TFu- B
ANATYTRILEM3x10 / Hexagonal M3-10 : 0.2N-m 1 Corner block ! Diecast aluminium ADC12 Silver , Black-Painted (Unfinished inside)
- R TILEIRL# A6063S-T5 DIWIR— TSI TR TEE
IEARZYE L E AM5x8 / Self-tapping pan head M5-8 : 1.5N*m L 2 Extruded aluminium AG063S-T5 | Silver , Black+ Anodized with clear coating
ZDOfthE X / Other screws : 0.3N*m ~ 0.6N*m 3 IL—4 4 TILEIRH# AB063S-T5 DIWIR— TSI TLIANDITEE
Panel support frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver , Black*Anodized with clear coating
. At " ) 7 ILS4R A1100P DIN—, TSy FILIA
Panel Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black*Anodized
5 Hn— ! T ILSHR A1100P DIN—, TS FILIA
Top cover Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black*Anodized
5 THhi— ! T ILSHR A1100P DIN—, TS FILIA
Bottom cover Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black*Anodized
. a—F—H-—F o TPE (TZ5Rh) 75399, JL—, R(E— Lk
Corner guard TPE (Elastomer) Black , Gray , Navy , Red
o FrULTNURL ! PU PAG ABS . AWGH 7390, TL—
Carrying handle Black , Gray
9 IR{FE R (MM3 x 8) " % T AYE
Screw (Flat head M3 - 8) Steel Nickel plated
10 IMAFER (REANRAFARILIMS x 10) 8 % SR aA—k
Screw (Hexagonal M3-10) Steel Black trivalent chromate
» BAFER (FRZYE S M5 x 8) . &% ={foOir—Fk
Screw (Self-tapping pan head M5-8) Steel Trivalent chromate
i BFER GRETREFM3 X 5) . # ZuLAvE | ZlEIAA—F
Screw (Original trapezoid hex head M3-5) Steel Nickel plated , Black trivalent chromate
2 8
S < 1
=0
'y
6 7 S
I\ 3
s ? ISR
V2
fo VS

B4R EZFEXREDODOD) / Color Type (End of product number )

?
V7=
W
\
4
)

i85 / Code | 7JILE4H—X / Aluminium enclosure aO—+—H—K / Corner guard X2 \2K)L / Carrying handle
S BB 2 JLs8— / Silver 7397 / Black 7597 / Black A 5 12
SGB < JL/N— / Silver J'L— / Gray 75w4 / Black Q‘“\t’-
SNB 2 JLIN— / Silver FAE— / Navy T5v% / Black
SRB 2 JLIN— / Silver Lk / Red T5v% / Black =% T
SB G 2 JLsN— / Silver 75v7% / Black 4'L— / Gray HRXenahFEiTE A F—H— Rt vy —X (} G
SGG < )LiN— / Silver J'L— / Gray J'L— / Gray
SN G S LA—  Sitver FAE—/ Navy T L— / Gray _ TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. | Portable Aluminium Instrument Case with Handle T
a—n oIS — 7 Siver Lok / Red FL—/ Gray & &8/ Approved & /Checked #1[X]/Created F& /Product number
BB B J5v% / Black J5v% / Black J59% / Black iR £ A AUGH177-25-43-00010 S
B GB 7594 / Black 4J'L— / Gray 7594 / Black
BN B 7574 / Black FAE— / Navy J5v% / Black 6 B /Date 2024/09/26 /71
B R B J594 / Black Lk / Red J594 / Black AREDEFEIHRRSHIDTFERITEITRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




B-B(1:55)

O -~ - .J]
S

O o ]

o) .J

383
F view
50
R24 R52
M

50

—

[e0]
Ye) -
N
[l
D view
166
[e0)
[ap)
<r

|

25

A-A(1:55)
N
C-C(1:55)

®

®

e o~
- S

®

®

/
170
= =
155
E view B view
F# =
: & M
mf/Title
TAKACHI] B FhFEHRIE aA—F—H—FfFFvr)oF5—X @ |\|'I
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Portable Aluminium Instrument Case with Handle —
&R /Approved 1% X]/Checked #[X/Created I & /Product number RE/Scale
1:5.5
iR e A AUGH177-25-43-0013 v
1R A /Date 2024/06/12 2 /17

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




C ¥ / C Frame

380
= o o0 o o
4-255
28 1275 28
<
- o o

M3

2-M3AY IR
2-M3 Countersunk

X xIEH FEHE / Same on the other side.

3R / Front side

D {81#% / D Frame

eﬁ%

V7.
E——g

3@ / Front side

169.7

22.5

™
©
]
O O (0] O
©
]
I
ZEM / Back side
ZEM / Back side
mf/Title
TAKACHI] #R&#ahFEHIE IR O ]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
722 /Approved 1% X]/Checked #[X/Created FI& /Product number RE/Scale
1:3
PR 2 RS —
H177 — D430 e B /Date 2025/09/30 3 /1

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




22.5

200

2-M3AH IR

2-M3 Countersunk

é}E
\./

)
./

14

6.8 2

45

1.6

29

T4 / Total 4 pieces

mf/Title
DN =
TAKACHI] #X&#shFERTE SU—Ls O ]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel support frame
7R/ Approved & /Checked #1[X]/Created #IZ /Product number RE/Scale
1:1
Pt 2 RS —
W250 e B /Date 2024/05/15 4 /7

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




A /\ARJL / A Panel

200

166

M / Front side

B /A2l / B Panel

B#TiE / Max dim. 192 £0.5

3R / Front side

B#h~ti% / Max dim. 158 £0.5

REE—HMA

Surface protective film side

REE—HMA

Surface protective film side

1.5

ZZM / Back side

ZZ M / Back side

a4/ Title
A == o
TAKACHI] HX&ahFERTE RES O ]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
7 2%/ Approved 1% X]/Checked #[X/Created #17 /Product number RE/Scale
1:2
i 2 ES —
H177 — W250 e B /Date 2024/05/15 5 /1

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




2394

4-R14.7 220
/o N
S 8 & &
‘; <
N °/

M / Front side

Bxh~ti% / Max dim. 203+0.5

6—24.5

B#htiE / Max dim. 383+0.5

fREES — A

Surface protective film side

ZZM / Back side

O

O

a4/ Title
TAKACHI] BXSuahFEMTE $75— O ]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Top cover
7 2%/ Approved 1% X]/Checked #[X/Created #17 /Product number RE/Scale
1:3
EP*E = El A ~R—/Page
W250 - D430 e B /Date 2024/05/15 6 / 7

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




2394

4-R14.7 220
/o N
S 8 & &
‘; <
N °/

M / Front side

Bxh~ti% / Max dim. 203+0.5

6—24.5

B#htiE / Max dim. 383+0.5

fREES — A

Surface protective film side

ZZM / Back side

O

O

a4/ Title
TAKACHI] #RX&#tshFEHTE RHs8— @) G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Bottom cover
7 2%/ Approved 1% X]/Checked #[X/Created #17 /Product number RE/Scale
1:3
EP*E = El A ~R—/Page
W250 - D430 e B /Date 2024/05/15 7 /77

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




	シートとビュー
	AUGH177-25-43-□□□-モデル
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7


